
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
63
71
0

75
19
55
93
15
31
20
14

Class
CS
SS
CS
CD
SD
SD
SS
SD
CS
SS
SD

Name
Fábio Alves
Kreis Junior
Ronaldo Kastropil
Henrique Assunção
Tom Filho
Cae Coelho
Guto Oni
Christian Germano
Marcelo Sant'Anna
Alex Silva
Ramon Alcaraz

Laps
8

10
9

11
11
10
11
13
8

10
9

Best Tm
1:23.812
1:24.088
1:24.166
1:24.256
1:24.538
1:25.529
1:25.610
1:26.839
1:27.391
1:29.707
1:30.844

Diff

0.276
0.354
0.444
0.726
1.717
1.798
3.027
3.579
5.895
7.032

In Lap
6

10
9

10
8
8
5

11
7
9
6

S1 Best
21.567
21.369
21.675
21.332
21.558
21.772
21.926
22.368
22.279
22.799
22.582

S2 Best
35.016
34.901
35.001
35.177
35.197
35.827
35.706
36.133
36.232
36.999
37.442

S3 Best
10.551
10.773
10.533
10.769
10.604
10.716
10.796
11.009
10.952
11.497
11.832

S4 Best
16.577
16.774
16.795
16.897
16.773
17.019
16.912
17.125
17.724
17.753
18.538

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PORSCHE GT3 CUP CHALLENGE
Porsche GT3 Challenge - Etapa 2 - Curitiba

Treino Livre/Free Practice 2 - Parte A - Classe Challenge

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:10:16

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,765 km

30/05/2014 15:10


